Building Permits Issued 3/1/2020 to 3/31/2020
APNO Site Address Occupancy Type Work Type Const Value Date Issued Date Received Contractor Contractor Address Applicant
BLD2018-11039 336 E 9TH ST Residential Demolition $10,000.00 Mar 11, 2020 Oct 5, 2018 NICKEL BROS NICKEL BROS
INDUSTRIAL LTD PORT
COQUITLAM, BC V3C 2M8
FINA DEVELOPMENT
GROUP LTD
BLD2018-11040 336 to 338 E 9TH ST Duplex New
Construction
$1,000,000.00 Mar 13, 2020 Oct 5, 2018 FINA DEVELOPMENT LTD 4055 1ST AVE BURNABY,
BC V5S 3X8
FINA DEVELOPMENT
GROUP LTD
BLD2019-11425 105   LONSDALE AVE Commercial Alteration $10,000.00 Mar 13, 2020 May 28, 2019 CNS CONTRACTING LTD 10 - 15933 86A AVE
SURREY, BC V4N 5W2
WILLIAM PARK
BLD2019-11455 311 W 1ST ST Commercial Foundation $3,000,000.00 Mar 10, 2020 Jun 11, 2019 KANIN CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT INC
101-19162 22 AVENUE
SURREY, BC V3Z 3S6
LACO HOLDINGS LTD
BLD2019-11470 1   LONSDALE AVE Commercial Demolition $50,000.00 Mar 20, 2020 Jun 19, 2019 J & R EXCAVATION &
DEMOLITION LTD
7782 PROGRESS WAY
DELTA, BC V4G 1A4
KRYSTIE BABALOS
BLD2019-12415 340 E 20TH ST SFD Alteration $175,000.00 Mar 3, 2020 Aug 21, 2019 BELFOR RESTORATION
SERVICES
3300 BRIDGEWAY ST
VANCOUVER, BC V5K 1H9
PETER MACDONALD
BLD2019-12417 225 W 3RD ST Residential Tenant
Improvement
$5,000.00 Mar 6, 2020 Aug 23, 2019 URBAN COAST
RENOVATIONS
701 14TH ST. W. NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7M3E8
URBAN COAST
RENOVATIONS
BLD2019-12451 935   MARINE DR Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$128,000.00 Mar 16, 2020 Sep 24, 2019 PACIFIC PROJECTS
HOLDINGS INC.
117-15028 32ND AVE.
SURREY, BC V4P 1A3
LEONARD CLAUESSON
BLD2019-12460 424 W 26TH ST Residential New
Construction
$30,000.00 Mar 4, 2020 Oct 1, 2019 ARQUERO HOMES 2529 WESTERN AVE
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7N 3L2
GRANT J ARCHER
BLD2019-12462 226 E ESPLANADE  Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$350,000.00 Mar 6, 2020 Oct 2, 2019 MILLTOWN
CONTRACTING LTD
2540 TURNER STREET
VANCOUVER, BC V5K 2E8
WILLIAM UHRICH
BLD2019-12475 424 W 26TH ST Residential Demolition $2,000.00 Mar 4, 2020 Oct 22, 2019 ARQUERO HOMES 2529 WESTERN AVE
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7N 3L2
GRANT J ARCHER
BLD2019-12490 312 E 21ST ST SFD Alteration $100,000.00 Mar 16, 2020 Nov 8, 2019 PRO ACTIVE HOME
REPAIR INC.
3565 ST GEORGES
AVENUE NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7N 1W1
ROBERT WALTON
BLD2019-12495 1312   LONSDALE
AVE
Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$96,500.00 Mar 13, 2020 Nov 13, 2019 ONNI CONTRACTING LTD 200-1010 SEYMOUR
STREET VANCOUVER, BC
V6B 3M6
ONNI PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LTD
BLD2019-12499 2205   ST. ANDREWS
AVE
Duplex New
Construction
$900,000.00 Mar 20, 2020 Nov 14, 2019 NORTH PACIFIC
DEVELOPMENT LTD
6308 BUCKINGHAM DR
BURNABY, BC V5E 0C2
NORTH PACIFIC
DEVELOPMENT LTD
BLD2019-12503 209 E 28TH ST SFD Alteration $12,000.00 Mar 10, 2020 Nov 20, 2019  ,  ATOUSA SOROUSHI
BLD2019-12507 231 E 15TH ST Institutional Alteration $50,000.00 Mar 5, 2020 Nov 25, 2019 CENNCO MANAGEMENT
& CONSULTING LTD
305-429 2ND AVE W
VANCOUVER, BC V5Y1E3
TERRY SMITH
BLD2019-12514 2601   WESTVIEW DR Commercial Alteration $460,000.00 Mar 19, 2020 Dec 5, 2019 ICE DEVELOPMENT LTD 1-3180 262 STREET
ALDERGROVE, BC
V4W2Z6
SAMUEL VON OW
BLD2019-12517 991   MARINE DR Commercial Alteration $60,000.00 Mar 2, 2020 Dec 6, 2019 DARRON
CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES LTD
2603-11967 80TH AVE
DELTA, BC V4C0E2
JACK LIU
BLD2019-12519 55   GOSTICK PL Industrial Alteration $5,000.00 Mar 5, 2020 Dec 10, 2019 HARBOURVIEW GROUP
OF COMPANIES
400-38 FELL AVE NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7P 3S2
KELVIN HUMENNY
BLD2019-12529 620 W 15TH ST SFD Alteration $300,000.00 Mar 30, 2020 Dec 13, 2019 ASH CONSTRUCTION 518 EAST 9TH STREET
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7L 2S7
WAYNE TAM
BLD2019-12534 238 E 25TH ST Accessory
Building
New
Construction
$20,000.00 Mar 11, 2020 Dec 16, 2019  ,  SYNTHESIS DESIGN
INC
BLD2019-12540 453 E 16TH ST Residential New
Construction
$100,000.00 Mar 26, 2020 Dec 20, 2019 BLACK BEAR
ENTERPRISES LTD
21365 EXETER AVE
MAPLE RIDGE, BC V4R
2J2
SEAN WARK
BLD2020-00001 138 E 13TH ST Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$708,000.00 Mar 12, 2020 Jan 3, 2020 MEDCORP
CONSTRUCTION INC
16368 27B AVE SURREY,
BC V3Z 0E4
GARY CHOHAN
BLD2020-00008 125 E 15TH ST Commercial Alteration $3,000.00 Mar 13, 2020 Jan 8, 2020 ARMACAN
DEVELOPMENTS LTD
1222 DORAN ROAD
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
NIMA PARSA
BLD2020-00011 230 W 15TH ST Residential Alteration $60,000.00 Mar 3, 2020 Jan 17, 2020 COORDINATED
KITCHENS LTD
123 E 1ST ST NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7L 1B2
JAMES SMITH
BLD2020-00044 124 W 1ST ST Residential Alteration $47,500.00 Mar 3, 2020 Feb 11, 2020 TWIN LIONS
CONTRACTING LTD
104-980 WEST 1ST ST.
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7P 3N4
TWIN LIONS
CONTRACTING LTD
BLD2020-00051 382 E 4TH ST Residential Alteration $500.00 Mar 16, 2020 Feb 13, 2020  ,  HYUN S. HWANG
BLD2020-00058 168   CHADWICK CRT Residential Alteration $15,000.00 Mar 2, 2020 Feb 19, 2020  ,  DAVID ALDERSON
BLD2020-00066 900 W 17TH ST Residential Alteration $1,200.00 Mar 16, 2020 Feb 25, 2020 LOUISE OFFERS 5-900 WEST 17TH STREET
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7P 3K5
LOUISE OFFERS
BLD2020-00078 185  VICTORY SHIP
WAY
Apartment Alteration $20,000.00 Mar 2, 2020 Mar 2, 2020  ,  ARNOLD WALLNER
BLD2020-00080 33   CHESTERFIELD
PL
Residential Alteration $6,000.00 Mar 11, 2020 Mar 2, 2020 JOAN F ROUSSEAU 1106 - 33 CHESTERFIELD
PL NORTH VANCOUVER,
BC V7M 3K4
JOAN F ROUSSEAU
BLD2020-00093 111 W 5TH ST Residential Alteration $10,000.00 Mar 17, 2020 Mar 12, 2020 ARQUERO HOMES 2529 WESTERN AVE
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7N 3L2
ARQUERO HOMES
BLD2020-00107 125 W 18TH ST Residential Alteration $5,000.00 Mar 30, 2020 Mar 17, 2020 OS GENERAL
CONTRACTING
4148 KASLO ST
VANCOUVER, BC V5R 2B6
GEORGE KLUKAS